Product Title
Divine Product Code

Ingredients

Decorated milk chocolate with 38,87% caramel-filling. Sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter,

glucose syrup, cocoa mass, condensed whole MILK with sugar, water, cream (MILK), butter

Divine Milk Chocolate Mini Eggs with a Soft Caramel Filling
50101050571

(MILK), salt < 1%, emulsifier: lecithin; vanilla. Cocoa % 0%
Fairtrade % 22%
Milk Solids % 0%
Nutrition per 100g Allergen Detail
Energy kj 2049 Kosher N Contains Milk
Energy kcal 490 Halal N
May Contain Gluten, Egg, Peanut, Soya, Nuts
Fat 25 Vegetarian Y
of which saturates 15 Vegan Society N
Carbohydrate 60 Approved
of which sugars 53 Dairy Free
Fibre 1.56 Nut Free Commodity Code 1806901900
Protein 5.17 Gluten Free Country of Origin Belguim
Salt 0.44
Unit Barcode Case Barcode Outer Barcode
5017397004707 5017397004714 0
Consumer Unit Display Case or SRP Outer Case
Height mm 218 Height mm 273 Height mm 0
Width mm 134 Width mm 212 Width mm 0
Depth mm 27 Depth mm 224 Depth mm 0
Net Weight (g) 190 Net Weight kg 2660 Net Weight kg 0
Gross weight kg 3.4 Gross weight kg 0
Number of units 14 Number of SRPs 0
Pallet Configuration
Outer cases per Layer (Ti) 18 Storage Conditions
Layers per pallet (Hi) 7 Storage Conditions 15 - 18°C
Outer cases per pallet 126 Shelf life from
10 months
Pallet type CHEP Manufacture
Pallet Height cm 1755
Pallet weight kg 458.44
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